20 a 25 de out/2019
Centro Cultural e de
CONGRESSO Exposi¢coes Ruth Cardoso
NACIONAL DE Maceid - Alagoas

BOTANICA

INSCRICAO PARTICIPANTE
22097 ACLEBIA ALVES QUARESMA
22792 ADRIANA HISSAE HAYASHI
21803 ADRIANE MACIEL DE ARAUJO
21786 AIRA DE LIMA BOMFIM
19565 ALBA LUCIA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA LINS
21763 ALEFY GONCALVES DE BARROS
22086 ALESSANDRO SOARES PEREIRA

19616 ALEXANDRE GIBAU DE LIMA

22157 ALEXANDRE LUCAS CARDOSO BIANCHINI
22782 ALEXSANDER DA SILVA PATRICIO

21980 ALEXSANDRO BEZERRA DA SILVA

23110 ALICE SANTANNA A M ALVES

22580 ALICE SOUZA LEAL

21985 Alicia Marques Torres

20223 ALINE GROHE SCHIRMER PIGATTO
22059 Aline Silva de Souza

21837 ALINE TESTONI CECEL

22003 Aline Vieira de Melo Silva

22055 ALLISSON DA SILVA GALVAO

21888 AMANDA BEZERRA DA SILVA

22117 AMANDA MACEDO ROCHA

21790 ANA ANGELICA MONTEIRO DE BARROS
22018 Ana Larisse Silva Sales

21833 ANA LUIZA VIANA DA SILVA

21849 ANA MARIA BENKO ISEPPON

21892 ANA PAULA HIGINO ALCANTARA

21349 ANA PAULA TABARANA AFFONSO
21922 ANA PAULA TACHEVSKI

22084 ANAINE BATISTA ARARUNA

22430 ANDERLECHI BARBOSA DA SILVA

19996 ANDERSON FERREIRA PINTO MACHADO
22016 Anderson Silva Pinto

19992 ANDREA KARLA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
20026 ANDREA PEREIRA LUIZI PONZO

21777 ANDREISA DAMO

19613 ANDRESSA F DOS SANTOS

19673 ANDREZA KELLY DA CONCEICAO

22028 Anellar Steffanny Torres da Silva

22758 ANITA YRIS GARCIA MENDOZA

22689 ANNIE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
21972 ANTONIA ELENIR AMANCIO ELENIR AMANCIO



22007
22054
22467
21936
20016
19541
22165
21909
22058
21774
21855
22730
21904
22713
22065
19784
20154
22095
22114
21889
21996
22715
21921
22074
22032
19537
21771
21555
22777
21988
19572
22043
21853
22072
21672
23120
21911
22071
23267
19597
22046
22014
19802
19575
22775
20036
22031
22052
21539
19721
22070
19927
22112

19617
77170

ANTONIA LARISSA DA SILVA MAIA
Antonio Felipe Brandao da Silva
ANTONIO MIGUEL OLIVO NETO
ARIANE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
ARIANE LUNA PEIXOTO

ARISTEA ALVES AZEVEDO

BARBARA ROSEMAR NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO
BEATRIZ DEAN RIZZO

Beatriz do Nascimento Valente
BEATRIZ GARCIA DOS SANTOS
BIANCA KALINOWSKI CANESTRARO
BRENDA LUANA MUNIZ GONCALVES
BRENDA TALLYSSA PANTOJA PENA
BRUNA CORREA JORDAO

BRUNA DOS SANTOS FRANCA
BRUNA GARDENAL FINA CICALISE
BRUNA GINO DE ARAUJO

BRUNO GARCIA FERREIRA

BRUNO PAZOLD CAFFEU

BYANCA NILDA TAVARES CAVALCANTE
Camila Alcantara Pereira da Silva,
CAMILA REGINA PALHETA MENDES
CAMILA RIVERO ALONSO

CARINA DE ARAUJO

Carla da Silva Santos

CARLA Y GUBAU MANAO

CARLOS ALBERTO CID FERREIRA
CARLOS ANDRE ESPOLADOR LEITAO
CARLOS CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS JARDEL ALVES COSTA
CARLOS WALLACE DO NASCIMENTO MOURA
Carmem Célia Mendes de Sousa
CAROLINA AYUMI UMEZAKI MACIEL
CAROLINA COSTA ALFF
CAROLINA PENNA E SILVA
CAROLINA PRANDI DA SILVA
CAROLINE PIOVESAN

CASSIO RABUSKE DA SILVA

CATIA HENRIQUES CALLADO

CELIA REGINA ARAUJO SOARES LOPES
Charlane Moura da Silva

Christian Nathan da Silva Oliveira
CILENE MARA JORDAO DE MATTOS
CINTIA NEVES DE SOUZA

CLARA FERREIRA PRESTES

CLARA PRANDI MOUZELLA

Clarissa Gomes Reis Lopes
CLAUDENICE DALASTRA

CLAUDENIR SIMOES CAIRES
CLAUDIA ELENA CARNEIRO
CLEYTON TENORIO BARROS
CRISTIANA BARROS NASCIMENTO COSTA
CRISTIANA KOSCHNITZKE

DAIANE SILVA
NAIANNF MARIA NF NIIVFIRA



19850
21773
21670
22718
22788
22106
22010
19980
21795
19566
22068
19567
21836
21979
22077
22142
19621
21890
22728
22154
22025
22111
19578
19574
19636
22083
22063
22061
22060
22717
19591
20037
20034
21905
22741
21295
19543
19549
22085
22033
22079
19538
21990
20050
22101
22047
22027
22104
22716
22006
23109
21976
21781

21832
INANA

DALVA GRACIANO RIBEIRO

DANIEL DE MENEZES MENDES
DANIEL LUIZ DA SILVA DUTRA JUNIOR
DANIELA DE MORAES BATISTA
DANIELA LIMA TENAZOR

DANIELLE MELO DOS SANTOS
Danielly da Silva Lucena

DANILO SOARES GISSI

DAVI NEPOMUCENO DA SILVA MACHADO
DEIBSON PEREIRA BELO

Deisyellen Barbosa Gonzaga

DENISE ESPELLET KLEIN

DHIEGO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

Diana Kelly Dias Caldas

DIEGO NATHAN DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
DIEGO RAFAEL GONZAGA

DIENEFE GIACOPPINI

DIOGO SILVA BEZERRA
DORACI BRITO DE SOUZA

DRIELLE PEREIRA DE SOUSA

Dyego Henrique Ferro Silva
EDUARDO BEZERRA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
EDUARDO CUSTODIO GASPARINO
EDUARDO LOPES SOARES

EDWARD TEIXEIRA DE ALBERGARIA
ELAINE COTRIM COSTA

Elaine da Silva Belizario

Elba Maria Nogueira Ferraz Ramos
Elcida de Lima Araujo

ELIABE PINTO RAMOS

ELIANA AKIE SIMABUKURO

ELIENAI CANDIDA E SILVA

ELISA MITSUKO AOYAMA

ELISA REGINA RABUSKE

ELIZABETH DA SILVA LIMA

ELLENHISE RIBEIRO COSTA

ELSIE FRANKLIN GUIMARAES

ELY SIMONE CAJUEIRO GURGEL
EMANUEL EVARISTO DE SOUSA
Emilia Ruane Feitosa da Silva Barbosa
EMILY KATIANE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
ERIKA VON SOHSTEN DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
Erlon Sabino Gomes da Silva
ERMELINDA MARIA DE LAMONICA FREIRE
ETHYENNE MORAES BASTOS
Ewerton Mario Ferreira da Silva
Fabiana Barbosa Pereira

FABIO JOSE VIEIRA

FELIPE ALMEIDA BATISTA

Felipe Martins Guedes

FELIPE SANTANNA CAVALCANTE
Fernanda Kalina da Silva Monteiro
FERNANDA PASSARINI LOPES

FERNANDA PESSI DE ABREU
FERNANNA STEEANV NIINES FOSTA



21510
22075
22080
21834
22001
22705
22100
22067
21989
22081
19687
22066
21799
21991
22004
21998
21811
21131
22026
20053
19610
19590
19542
21021
22015
22159
22048
22767
19641
22783
22771
21817
21785
22362
22779
21838
22776
20023
21919
22449
21780
22039
22073
19973
22760
21907
22011
20048
22755
22770
20965
19550
19974

22088
7778A

FLAVIA KATARINE DA SILVA

FLAVIO SOUSA SOUTO
FRANCINEIDE FERREIRA DE MOURA
FRANCINY CHAGAS CARNEIRO
Francione Gomes Silva

FRANCISCA XAVIER QUINTINO NETA
FRANCISCO ALVARO ALMEIDA NEPOMUCENO
Francisco Carlos Pinheiro da Costa
Francisco Diego Sousa Santos
FRANCISCO TALLISSON DA COSTA MELO
GABRIEL DO AMARAL FERREIRA
GABRIEL GUZZARD SANTOS DA CRUZ
GABRIEL MENDES CIRILO

Gabriela Bomfim Dias Campos
Gabriela da Cunha Souza

Gabriela Morais Olmedo
GABRIELLA ARACY SILVA TAVARES
GARDENE MARIA DE SOUSA
Geagna Freitas Duarte

GENISE VIEIRA FRERE

GEORGE AZEVEDO DE QUEIROZ
GERMANO GUARIM NETO

GILMAR EDILBERTO VALENTE
GILVANEIDE

Gleison Soares de Oliveira
GRACIELLE PIMENTA BRAGANCA
Graziela de Araujo Lima
GUILHERME ABADIA DA SILVA
HARIEL MAFFEI UMESAKI TESSARO
HELOIN SOPLIN GOMES

HELOISA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
HYAGO SENA DE MOURA

IARA CAMARGO VECCHI PACHECO
IGOR SOARES DOS SANTOS

IGOR TOURINHO DOS SANTOS
INGRIDY OLIVEIRA MOURA

IRAN MACIEL DA COSTA BORGE

ISA LUCIA DE MORAIS

ISABEL ALVES CORREA LIMA
ISABELA BATISTA DA SILVA

ISABELA PEDRONI AMORIM

Isaque Medeiros Leite

ISRAEL PAULO DA SILVA JUNIOR
IVONE VIEIRA DA SILVA

IZABELA AUGUSTA VEIGA DE SOUZA
JACKSON FABRIS FIORINI
Jacqueline Bonfim e Candido

JAIR EUSTAQUIO QUINTINO DE FARIA JUNIOR
JAIZA BEZERRA TEIXEIRA
JAKELINE COELHO DOS SANTOS
JANAINA FERREIRA PIMENTEL
JAQUELINE ALVES VIEIRA
JAQUELINE DIAS PEREIRA

JAQUELINE DIAS TEIXEIRA
IASNIN RIRFIRN NA <ITV/A



19628
21910
21971
21840
21796
19989
22762
22019
21827
19897
19548
20040
21810
20007
19960
19539
21566
20041
19614
21934
22030
20012
22022
19975
21792
21932
23113
21978
21995
21954
22148
19588
21966
21977
19592
19835
22102
21964
21823
20028
22113
22773
22008
22742
21961
19923
19553
21987
22763
19547
22772
21787
19584

22785
71842

JEFERSON MIRANDA COSTA

JEFFERSON DUARTE DE MELO

JESSICA CAUANA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
JESSICA CHAVES DESTACIO

JESSYCA ADELLE SILVA SANTOS
JHULLYRSON OSMAN FERREIRA DE BRITO
JOANA DARK DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

Jodo Batista Silva do Nascimento

JOAO MARCELO DE FIGUEIREDO BRAGA
JOAO RODRIGUES MIGUEL

JOAO UBIRATAN MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO VICTOR DA COSTA SANTOS
JOILSON VIANA ALVES

JOMAR GOMES JARDIM

JORGE ANTONIO SILVA COSTA

JORGE FONTELLA PEREIRA

JORGE LUIZ MARX YOUNG
JORGINALDO WILLIAM DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE DANIZETE MIRANDA

JOSE FLORENCIO CERQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
José Ronaldo Ferreira de lima

JOSIANE SILVA ARAUJO

Josiene Maria Falcdo Fraga dos Santos
JUCARA BORDIN

JULIA BOSCARIOL RASERA

JULIA GABRIELE DANI

JULIA STUART

Julia Tomaz Kilipper

Juliana A. de Alencar M. Lourenco
JULIANA APATRECIDA FERNANDO
JULIANA BISI DE LIMA

JULIANA MARZINEK

JULIANA MELO LINHARES RANGEL
Juliana Ramos de Andrade

JULIANA ROSA DO PARA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA SANTOS SILVA

JULIANE GOMES MORENO

JULIMERY GONCALVES FERREIRA MACEDO
KALVY WESLY COSTEIRA SILVA

KARINNE SAMPAIO VALDEMARIN
KARLA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
KATARINA AZEVEDO GALVAO

Katarina Pinheiro

KAYLLAN VIRGILIO ALEIXO DIOGO

KEILA DA SILVA MARQUES

KELIN CRISTINA MIORANDO POMMER
KELLEN LAGARES FERREIRA SILVA
Ketley Gomes Campos

KEYTHIANE FREIRE RAMOS

LANA DA SILVA SYLVESTRE

LARISSA ALMEIDA MACIEL

LARISSA ALVES DE LIMA

LARISSA CAVALHEIRO DA SILVA

LARISSA DE SOUZA SALDANHA
I ARISQF NF FREITAS QIIV/A



19976
21963
22093
22021
22062
21852
21517
23264
22462
21965
22044
20018
21886
23265
21676
22049
22051
19696
22176
22784
21778
20178
22012
21844
22465
19810
22009
22729
22034
19795
22105
19900
19619
22040
19571
22761
20043
21994
21906
22163
22020
21841
21982
22167
21854
20014
19904
21788
22578
22780
23143
19589
19580

22103
7N0N&)

LAURA CRISTINA PIRES LIMA

LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA AMELIO
LEIDIANA LIMA DOS SANTOS

Leonardo Marques Urruth

Leonardo Messias Félix de Almeida
LETICIA CARVALHO DE MATTOS MARINHO
LETICIA DE ALMEIA GONCALVES
LETICIA ELIAS

LETICIA LIMA RIBES

LETICIA MARIA PARTEKA

Lidian Ribeiro de Souza

LILIANA ESSI

LILIANE JOSEFA DA SILVA

LILIANE PRADO DE OLIVEIRA

LILIANE SANTOS CAMARGOS

Livia da Silva Vieira

Livia de Menezes Lins

LIVIA GODINHO TEMPONI
LORENA SILVA FERNANDES

LUAN CLEVERTON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUAN MARCOS VALENTINI LAZZAROTTO
LUANA DE JESUS PEREIRA

Luana dos Santos Guimaraes
LUANNA ELIS GUIMARAES

LUCAS DE LIMA SANTOS

LUCAS HENRIQUE SANTOS BARBOSA
Lucia Marin Perez

LUCIANA DINIZ FERREIRA

Luciana dos Santos Dias de Oliveira
LUCIEDI DE CASSIA LEONCIO TOSTES
LUCILENE LIMA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
LUCINERE PROPODOLSKI PINTO

LUISA LUCRESIA

Luiz Eduardo Bezerra Silva

LUIZ JOSE SOARES PINTO

LYNDVER NANDRO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
MAICON DOUGLAS ARENAS DE SOUZA
Manoella de Queiroz Rodrigues Limeira
MARA REJANE RITTER

MARCEL MERLO MENDES

Marcela Cruz Moreira

MARCELA DRAVANETTI DE VITA
Marcella Guennes Tavares de Oliveira
MARCELO POLO

MARCIA VIGNOLI DA SILVA

MARCIO ROBERTO PIETROBOM DA SILVA
MARCOS JOSE GOMES PESSOA
MARCOS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS RODRIGO BELTRAO CARNEIRO
MARGRED DE LIMA RAMOS

MARIA AMANDA MENEZES SILVA
MARIA ANA FARINACCIO

MARIA ANTONIA CARNIELLO

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
NMARIA RFATRI7Z RNQSI CARII7ZN



20237 MARIA CLAUDJANE JERONIMO LEITE ALVES
21831 MARIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES CINTRA
23210 MARIA DE FATIMA FREITAS

22707 MARIA DE LOURDES BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
22765 MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA BRAGA
19573 MARIA DE NAZARE LIMA DO CARMO
22096 MARIA DO SOCORRO PEREIRA

22037 Maria Fabiana Vieira Melo

22053 Maria Gisely Barbosa de Oliveira

19601 MARIA GORETI COELHO DE SOUZA
22041 Maria Gracelia Paiva Nascimento
22017 Maria Gracielle Rodrigues Maciel
22038 Maria Jaislanny Lacerda e Medeiros Nogueira
22725 MARIA LIRIS BARBOSA DA SILVA

19556 MARIA MARGARIDA DA ROCHA FIUZA DE MELO
22092 MARIA PESSOA DA SILVA

22036 Maria Teresa Buril

19930 MARIA TEREZA RODRIGUES COSTA
22706 MARILAINE CRISTINA MARQUES LEITE
19552 MARILIA SUZY WANGLER

21768 MARINA CRISTINA SOARES ESTEVES
19978 MARLA IBRAHIM UEHBE DE OLIVEIRA
22005 Mateus Raguse Quadros

21885 MATHEUS BESSA DA SILVA

21756 MATHEUS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
19559 MAURA DA CUNHA

22731 MAYARA DA SILVA PACHECO

21568 MAYCON ANDERSON DE ARAUJO
22029 Maykon Davyd Siqueira da Silva

22161 MAYLA RAMOS DUARTE BRAND

22023 Micheas Barboza da Silva Filho

21847 MICHELI VERAS DOS SANTOS

21969 Mickaelly de Lucena Mamede

21815 MILENA CASTELLO ESTRA

19803 MILENE MARIA DA SILVA CASTRO
19991 MILLER MELO SANCHES

19910 MILTON OMAR CORDOVA NEYRA
19545 MIZUE KIRIZAWA

23001 MONICA PATRINI DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
22099 NATACHASILVA

21816 NATALIA ARIAS GALASTRI

21937 NATALIE DO VALLE CAPELLI

22042 Natan Messias de Almeida

21923 NATHALIA DE TOLEDO MARINHO
22090 NAYRA RAVANE SOUZA NEVES

21821 NEILOR LACORTE BORGES

19625 NESTOR BREMM

22050 Niedja Santos Pacheco

19638 NILO LEAL SANDER

21974 ODARA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

19799 ORLANDO CAVALARI DE PAULA

21758 ORTRUD MONIKA BARTH SCHATZMAYR
21975 Patricia Barbosa Lima

22045 Patricia da Silva Sousa
99705  DAIIIN ANTANIN AANCAIVES NFE IESI I



21830
19562
22708
20333
21112
21793
21338
22056
19576
22768
21916
22766
22774
22110
19861
22013
23246
21981
21813
22109
19606
22786
19725
19579
22082
21806
19736
19598
21970
20004
22787
22098
20345
21983
22108
21828
19756
22764
21113
21671
19555
22035
22150
22107
19570
23106
22781
21757
19908
21992
21897
22089
20011

19568
71002

PAULO EDUARDO ELLERT-PEREIRA
PAULO WESLEM PORTAL GOMES
PRISCILA BELEZA CRUZ

PRISCILA FERNANDA SIMIONI
PRISCILLA KAREN DA SILVA

PRISCYLA MARIA SILVA RODRIGUES
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA

Rafael Lima Vieira dos Santos

RAFAEL SOARES DE ARRUDA

RAFAELA SILVA DE LIMA

RAISSA VIEIRA RADICHE

RAKCELAINY MENDONCA BELEZA
RAKELY DA SILVA ANDRADE

RAMIRO GUSTAVO VALERA CAMACHO
RAMON BATISA CALLIARI

Raphaela Aguiar de Castro

REBECA GUIMARAES CARDOSO OLIVEIRA
Regiane Kelly Gonzaga e Silva
REGIVAN ANTONIO DE SAUL

REISILA SIMONE MIGLIORINI MENDES
RENATA GABRIELA VILA NOVA DE LIMA
RENATO ABREU LIMA

RENE GONCALVES DA SILVA CARNEIRO
ROBERTA DOS SANTOS SILVA
RODRIGO ALMEIDA PINHEIRO
RODRIGO DA SILVA PEREIRA
RODRIGO DE ANDRADE KERSTEN
RONALDO MARQUETE

Roseli Farias Melo de Barros

ROSELI LOPES DA COSTA BORTOLUZZI
ROSINEIDE CAMPOS CHAVES

ROSY MARY DOS SANTOS ISAIAS
SABRINA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
Sabrina Soares Figueiredo

SAMILA QUEREN FERREIRA DA SILVA
SAMMILA SANTOS BRANDAO
SAMUEL CUNHA OLIVEIRA GIORDANI
SAMUEL MAGALHAES CAETANA
SANTIAGO NORONHA ALVES DA SILVA
SARA KAHWAGE SARMENTO

SARAH DOMINGUES FRICKS RICARDO
Sebastiana Lidielda Albuquerque da Silva
SEBASTIAO JOSE DA SILVA NETO
SHALON GUILHERME DE LACERDA
SILMARA CECILIA NEPOMUCENO
SILVERIO ALMEIDA SOUZA

SIMAO PEDRO GOMES FERNANDES
SONIA ARAGAKI

STEFANNY DIAS DAS CHAGAS
Stefanny Martins de Souza

SUIANNE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS CAJE
SUSIE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

SUZIELE GALDINO BATISTA

SWAMI LEITAO COSTA

Taind l ararda GAamoc lima



21805
21984
21552
21924
22745
21957
21999
22778
22091
22002
21917
19637
22094
22057
22714
19561
20479
19620
21848
22069
23108
22076
22710
22024
19723
20047

TAISA CRISTINA GONZALES MELLO
Tamyres Micaely Gomes dos Santos
TATIANI YURIKO SOUZA KIKUCHI
TAYNA FREIRE GOMES
TELVIANE DOS SANTOS BARROS
THAIS MAURICIO FARIA
Thales Silva Coutinho

THALISON VITOR GOMES

THAMARA FERREIRA SILVA AVILA
Thatiany Teixeira Bezerra

THIAGO WILTER DELGADO DE SOUZA
TIAGO DA ROCHA PEDRA

TIAGO VILAS BOAS DA SILVA

Toni Costa da Silva

VALCEMIR NUNES DE SOUZA
VALERIA MARIA MELLEIRO GIMENEZ
VANESSA GRAZIELE STAGGEMEIER
VANESSA LINO

VANILDE CITADINI ZANETTE

Vinicius Resende Bueno

VITORIA HUNGARO BOCUTTI GUSMAN
VIVIANE MIRANDA KARAM
WANDEARLYSSON ARAUJO DA COSTA
Wellington Carlos da Silva
WELLINGTON RODRIGUES DE MATOS
WILIAN DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA



